
S UU-B Theatre
$ýU-, Cinema Presents;,
'M~on. Sept.. 10, Tues'. Sept. il1 The French

Connctin &Sleuth
Sat. Sept. 15 - Blow-Up
Sun. Sept. 16 - Horse Feathe rs
Tues. Sept. 18 -Outra geous (admission 1/2 price
with Craig Russel ticket)
Sept. 19 - Suddènf y, Last Summer
Tues. Sept. 25 - Streetcar Named Desire.
Wed. -Sept. 26,- Dial M for Murdèr
Fri. Sept. 28 - The Heart is- a Lonely Hunter
Sat. Sept. 29 - Key Largo
Sun. Sept. 30 - The Aparîment

«TUCUNTUS UNIOIW

Tues. Oct. 2 - Boccaccio 70
Mon. Oct 8 - Camnai Knowledge
Sun. Oct. 14 - Top Hat
Wed. Oct. 1 '7 - The Day of -the Jackal
Thurs.- Oct. 18 - Zabriskie Point
Fni. Oct. 19 - Animal Crackers
Sat. Oct. 20'- The Mis fits
Oct. 22 -The Chase

.Wed. Oct. 24 - Wait Until.Dark
Thurs. Oct. 25 - Casablanca
Wed. Oct. 31 - PsyCho

Admission - $2.50, $2.00,with' StudentI.D.
Double Bill $350, $3.00 wlth 1.00

SU Concerts Presents
Fr1. Sept. 21 and Sat. Sept. 22 -
National Arts -Centre's production of
"Watting For theè Parade"

Sun. Sept. 23 -

The Yass Hakoshima Mime Theatre
$5.50

Th urs. Oct. 4 -

An Evening with Dave Brubeck$8 .50

Fri. Oct. 5 and Sat. Oct. 6 -
The Craig- Russell Show
$10.0

Sarah ~

CEAZO.&USSECLL

Thurs..Oct. il and Sat. Oct. 13-
Tarragon Theatre's production of
"Eighteen Wheels"
$5.00

Fnl. Oct. 26 and Sat. Oct. 27-
The-Dumptrucks
$6.00 Friday ýnight
$4.00 Saturday afternnon (childrén's, show)

Wed. Oct. 31 (Jubilee Auditorium) -
Sarah Vaughan
$9.0o, $10.00, -$11:.50

Ail ickets available a S.Uj. Box Officel, HuBail
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